7:00

7:05

7:10

7:15
7:30

8:15

8:55
9:00

MONUMENTS & MEMORIALS COMMITTEE MEETING
Thursday, September 8, 2022
7:00 - 9:00 PM

For this meeting the TCC is convening by video conference by the application Zoom
as posted on the Town's website identifying how the public may join.*

AGENDA
Welcome — Chair Linda Dixon

Introduction of New Select Board Liaison Suzie Barry

Approval of Minutes of June 2, 2022 and June 30, 2022

LexSeeHer Proposed Monument — Select Board Action

Database Progress

Crowdsourcing
Pilot program
Publicity and Message
Website fine tuning
Participation in LexDoingGood

Policies and Procedures Manual Latest Draft
Jurisdictional Questions (Conservation, Recreation, etc.)
Already contributed
Yet to contribute

Members’ Concerns and Comments

Adjourn

Next Meeting: October 6, 2022

Agenda times and item sequence are approximate and subject to change.

*An Act Extending Certain COVID-19 Measures:

RECEIVED

2022 02 Sep, 10:16 am

TOWN CLERK
LEXINGTON MA

http://www.mass.gov/service-details/updated-guidance-on-holding-meetings-pursuant-to-the-act-extending-

certain-covid-19-measures

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/|/84564427117?pwd=bjhEMFdmKzJOUVNJZzhnYURxd1Jzdz09

One tap mobile


http://www.mass.gov/service-details/updated-guidance-on-holding-meetings-pursuant-to-the-act-extending-certain-covid-19-measures
http://www.mass.gov/service-details/updated-guidance-on-holding-meetings-pursuant-to-the-act-extending-certain-covid-19-measures
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84564427117?pwd=bjhEMFdmKzJQUVNJZzhnYURxd1Jzdz09
mdealderete
New Stamp


