2022 02 Sep, 10:16 am

MONUMENTS & MEMORIALS COMMITTEE MEETING

Thursday, September 8, 2022 7:00 - 9:00 PM

TOWN CLERK
LEXINGTON MA

For this meeting the TCC is convening by video conference by the application Zoom as posted on the Town's website identifying how the public may join.*

AGENDA

7:00	Welcome – Chair Linda Dixon
7:05	Introduction of New Select Board Liaison Suzie Barry
	Approval of Minutes of June 2, 2022 and June 30, 2022
7:10	LexSeeHer Proposed Monument – Select Board Action
7:15	Database Progress
7:30	Crowdsourcing Pilot program Publicity and Message Website fine tuning Participation in LexDoingGood
8:15	Policies and Procedures Manual Latest Draft Jurisdictional Questions (Conservation, Recreation, etc.) Already contributed Yet to contribute
8:55	Members' Concerns and Comments
9:00	Adjourn

Next Meeting: October 6, 2022

Agenda times and item sequence are approximate and subject to change.

*An Act Extending Certain COVID-19 Measures:

http://www.mass.gov/service-details/updated-guidance-on-holding-meetings-pursuant-to-the-act-extending-certain-covid-19-measures

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84564427117?pwd=bjhEMFdmKzJQUVNJZzhnYURxd1Jzdz09

One tap mobile